MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

KX RA

KX RB

RM Contender
RG Gamma
RM

RM

RV Van Van
TSR

TV- Wolf
DS

TS Sierra
DF E

DR

DR SE

RV VanVan
SP

KIT DISCHI FRIZIONE GUARNITI

MODELLO CILINDRATA
80
80
100
125
125
125
125
125
125
185
185
200
200
200
200
200

ANNI
1983 - 1984
1983 - 1984
1980 - 1981
1986 - 1990
1979 - 1980
1986 - 1987
2003 - 2013
1989 - 1997
1992 - 1995
1980 - 1980
1980 - 1981
1997 - 1999
1986 - 1988
1996 - 2004
2002 - 2005
1986 - 1988

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM




